Most important services to be 

facilitated by the library were access to the e-resources. 

Acquisition & Collection: 

The library has a collection of approximately 65715 printed books including braille books, 

along with 48 periodicals, audio-visual material. Six hundred forty five (645) books were 

added during this financial year.  

Millions of e-resources are accessible remotely to the faculty as well as students through 

Delhi University Library System (DULS), NList and DELNET.  

Circulation 

Library recorded approximately Seven hundred eighty four (784) footfalls along with more 

than 1369 circulation transactions through Library Management Software (LSEase). 

Overdue fine on students has been waived off for the Corona Period. 16 transactions were 

carried out through the Inter library Loan of DELNET.